PORSCHE

CARRERA CUP
GREAT BRITAIN

Porsche Carrera Cup GB
4 Hours of Silverstone

ey s | Qualifying

Final Classification by Class
No Driver Nat Team Car

Am

1 8 Adam KNIGHT GBR  JTR

2 7 Justin SHERWOOD GBR  Team Parker Racing

3 22 Peter KYLE-HENNEY GBR IN2 Racing

4 6 Dan KIRBY GBR  Rob Boston Racing

5 15 John FERGUSON GBR  Redline Racing

é 5 Fraser ROBERTSON GBR  Redline Racin

1 33 Dan HARPER GBR JTR

2 9 Josh WEBSTER GBR  Team Parker Racing

3 11 Lewis PLATO GBR  Motorbase Performance

4 23 George GAMBLE GBR  Amigos Redline Racing

5 71 Jamie ORTON GBR  JTR

6 77 Seb PEREZ GBR  Amigos Redline Racing

7 25 Tom ROCHE GBR  Rob Boston Racing

8 55 Dan VAUGHAN GBR  Motorbase Performance

ProAm

1 3 Esmee HAWKEY GBR  GT Marques

2 36 Karl LEONARD IRL Team Parker Racing

3 10 Sam BRABHAM GBR  Team Connect it

4 72 Adam HATFIELD GBR  Valluga

5 4 Jack MCCARTHY GBR  Redline Racing

LAP 4 OF CARS 3 - 11 - 55 AND 77 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
LAP 6 OF CARS 10 - 22 AND 55 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 7 OF CARS 10 AND 15 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
LAP 8 OF CAR 15 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Time

2:05.637
2:05.825
2:05.962
2:06.160
2:06.409
2:09.123

2:02.594
2:02.867
2:03.466
2:03.829
2:03.933
2:04.254
2:04.683
2:04.949

Lap Total Gap Kph

10
11
9
10
4
10

7
9
10
3
8
8
12
10

11 169.1
12 +0.188 +0.188 168.8
12 +0.325 +0.137 168.7
11 +0.523 +0.198 168.4
11 +0.772 +0.249 168.1
11 +3.486 +2.714 164.5

8 173.3
10 +0.273 +0.273 172.9
11 +0.872 +0.599 172.1
9 +1.235 +0.363 171.6
10 +1.339 +0.104 171.4
9 +1.660 +0.321 171.0
13 +2.089 +0.429 170.4
13  +2.355 +0.266 170.0

11 170.6
11 +0.135 +0.135 170.4
13 +0.198 +0.063 170.3
11 +0.327 +0.129 170.2
8 +0.650 +0.323 169.7

LAP 9 OF CAR 23 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
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